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Region VIII Championship 2017 - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMMHS-AK1 1:56.97

Cazier, Makayla Bassett, Kensi

Cook, Allyson Dowling, Shanon

26.78 35.50 27.1327.56

AWASA-AK2 1:57.82

Englebright, Aby 17 Moulton, Maddy 15

O'Brien, Storie 16 Johnson, Mia 15

31.01 31.95 26.5528.31

BWASA-AK3 2:00.10

Durrans, Anna 17 Staples, Jane 14

Fife, Corrine 17 Christensen, Madi 14

29.87 33.39 26.6830.16

APHS-UT4 2:11.00

Mittelman, Madi 17 Waters, Emily 17

Argyle, Tiana 18 Evans, Kari 15

36.15 36.84 27.5830.43

ASHHS-AK5 2:12.54

Slater, Amber 16 Graham, Mckenzie 14

Graham, Whitney 17 Mickelsen, Kyra 15

33.93 37.00 29.0632.55

BSPRV-AK6 2:12.74

Larson, Sarah Brower, Anna

Wilcox, Sophie Lamb, Kourtney

38.63 34.50 30.1129.50

AUHS-AK7 2:15.39

Kicenski, Kristen 18 Despain, Emily 16

Hermann, Katie 17 Swearingen, Karly 17

34.81 37.89 30.3432.35

ASFHS-AK8 2:20.76

Cerenzie, Lizzy 17 Czarnecki, Sofie 16

King, Maddison 15 Gappmayer, Cassady 16

33.64 41.06 28.8937.17

BUHS-AK9 2:22.86

McBride, Cambree 15 Harris, Kaija 14

Cook, Jean 16 Arnold, Taylor 18

42.62 38.10 29.5432.60

BSHHS-AK10 2:26.99

Kimber, Mallorie 17 Ward, Tatum 16

Loflin, Denali 17 Fletcher, Rachel 18

41.33 38.74 25.3541.57

BSFHS-AK11 2:36.72

Jones, Kacie 15 Beckstead, Kate 15

Mockett, Anna 15 Bingham, Lily 17

43.05 50.16 31.0632.45

ASPRV-AK--- DQ

Mertz, Natalie Morris, Abbi

Smallcomb, Tanna Bush, Sarah

29.19 31.31 25.6228.16

BPHS-UT--- DQ

Jensen, Emmalee 17 Sutton, Alyssa 17

Ford, Ciara 16 Jensen, Katie 15

39.56 54.28 32.4537.01

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPRV-AK1 1:44.12

Anderson, Jacob Pope, Cougar

McQueen, Spencer Atwood, Michael

25.84 29.44 23.1525.69

AWASA-AK2 1:45.50

Stead, Matthew 17 Schultz, Gabe 15

Giese, Calvin 17 James, Oliver 14

28.03 29.78 23.5024.19

APHS-UT3 1:51.79

Jockumsen, Garrett 17 Peterson, Seth 16

Flippen, Kaden 16 Kunz, Case 14

30.55 29.78 25.3826.08

ASFHS-AK4 1:52.28

Tagg, Jayden 16 Arp, Ammon 17

Oxborrow, Elijah 17 Winsor, Kade 17

30.80 31.28 23.8826.32

BWASA-AK5 1:52.34

Davis, McCall 15 Rigby, Grant 14

Malan, Corbin 15 Duncan, Ethan 16

29.81 30.81 24.0627.66

AUHS-AK6 1:54.44

Searle, Jaxon 18 Brown, Eric 16

Duffin, Spencer 18 Valadez, Jason 15

29.31 31.43 25.1528.55

ASHHS-AK7 1:56.13

Mickelsen, Treygan 18 Call, Devan 16

Cheney, Brigham 17 Meyers, Ammon 16

29.72 33.50 24.9327.98

AMMHS-AK8 1:56.20

Bassett, Hampton Nelson, Kagen

Marks, Logan Parkinson, Cade

32.16 30.94 26.1826.92

BSPRV-AK9 1:56.35

Pugmire, Jordan Sanders, Joshua

Morgan, Christopher Warren, Wylie

31.42 31.19 26.8126.93

BUHS-AK10 2:09.55

Ashby, Shane 17 Bingham, Cortland 17

Couture, Jeff 15 Wales, Braydon 18

39.11 33.83 25.5431.07

BPHS-UT11 2:13.49

Oyler, Hayden 17 Bennett, Logan 15

Roundy, Brevin 17 Laypath, Kaden 17

33.35 36.29 28.2235.63

BSHHS-AK12 2:16.44

Lawrence, Jackson 17 Johnson, Cutler 15

Williams, Dallas 16 Jones, Mason 16

40.20 35.93 29.1031.21

BSFHS-AK--- DQ

Hansen, Max 15 Barton, Ryker 15

Davis, Daxton 16 Jensen, Brendan 16

31.79 35.12 24.9328.45

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-AK 16Kieffer, Claire1 2:03.12

26.99 29.83 33.7832.52

WASA-AK 16Sorenson, BrookLin2 2:06.10

29.83 31.80 31.7532.72

SPRV-AKWilcox, Sophie3 2:08.46

29.48 32.44 33.0533.49

SFHS-AK 16Butler, Danica4 2:09.67

29.70 32.13 33.7034.14

SPRV-AKBrower, Anna5 2:10.45

29.45 32.87 33.8734.26

WASA-AK 14Lay, Addison6 2:12.23

29.68 32.78 35.2734.50

WASA-AK 14Christensen, Madi7 2:13.44

31.50 34.57 31.6835.69

WASA-AK 14Weilenmann, Katelyn8 2:14.81

31.15 34.24 34.4834.94

SPRV-AKDaines, Becca9 2:14.93

30.69 33.73 35.1835.33

WASA-AK 15McKee, Lacey10 2:15.12

30.90 33.85 34.3336.04

WASA-AK 17Oakeson, Mikayla11 2:15.14

29.01 33.59 36.1836.36

SHHS-AK 16Slater, Amber12 2:23.67

32.38 34.47 39.2737.55

SFHS-AK 15Mockett, Anna13 2:24.80

34.01 37.61 36.0137.17

SPRV-AKMiller, Megan14 2:28.13

34.05 37.68 37.2739.13

UHS-AK 18Arnold, Taylor15 2:28.52

34.59 38.45 36.9838.50

SHHS-AK 16Ward, Tatum16 2:31.77

34.79 38.13 39.2639.59

SFHS-AK 16Czarnecki, Sofie17 2:33.41

34.15 38.45 40.4640.35

SPRV-AKSanders, Isabel18 2:34.03

33.49 37.63 41.7441.17

WASA-AK 14Prince, Jordan19 2:34.74

34.83 39.64 39.0241.25

UHS-AK 16Despain, Emily20 2:37.17

36.54 39.45 40.0041.18

PHS-UT 16Waters, Elizabeth21 2:41.26

35.23 41.50 41.0643.47

UHS-AK 15Bell, Harleigh22 2:41.95

36.98 40.39 41.7942.79

PHS-UT 17Jensen, Emmalee23 2:42.56

37.91 40.56 42.0242.07

PHS-UT 16Ford, Ciara24 2:48.75

34.54 40.79 47.1246.30

UHS-AK 14Butler, Aislynn25 2:51.51

37.94 46.51 41.0945.97

SHHS-AK 17Boehme, Emily26 2:57.09

34.64 44.62 48.1849.65

SFHS-AK 16Thomas, Elexys27 2:58.45

38.72 44.36 48.0547.32
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SHHS-AK 17Vaughn, Katie28 3:53.72

45.64 59.21 1:03.861:05.01

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-AKAnderson, Jacob1 1:50.02

24.85 27.72 27.9029.55

WASA-AK 14James, Oliver2 1:50.75

25.48 27.52 28.7029.05

WASA-AK 16Patterson, Braden3 1:52.12

25.42 27.74 29.6929.27

SFHS-AK 14Riding, Christopher4 1:56.49

26.61 29.27 29.7030.91

UHS-AK 17Zapata, Jason5 1:56.83

25.90 28.88 30.9431.11

WASA-AK 16Moore, Rhys6 1:57.22

26.99 29.13 30.4230.68

UHS-AK 15Young, Troy7 1:58.03

25.77 29.22 31.7831.26

SPRV-AKJepperson, Kaden8 2:01.51

26.13 29.97 33.2632.15

WASA-AK 17Stead, Matthew9 2:02.26

28.34 30.93 30.8732.12

WASA-AK 14Wolfert, Bridger10 2:02.50

28.40 31.00 31.0032.10

UHS-AK 18Wales, Braydon11 2:08.09

28.66 32.23 33.4033.80

SFHS-AK 15Hansen, Max12 2:09.26

29.05 32.49 33.6734.05

WASA-AK 16Cliften, Brigham13 2:09.69

28.19 32.17 35.0734.26

PHS-UT 16Pitcher, Travis14 2:12.06

29.34 33.21 34.4935.02

SPRV-AKBurks, Drew15 2:19.30

31.46 35.70 35.9336.21

SHHS-AK 16Call, Devan16 2:20.19

30.21 34.83 37.5137.64

PHS-UT 17Presson, Tre17 2:21.73

30.63 1:51.10

PHS-UT 15Hunter, Cole18 2:23.14

30.38 1:52.76

WASA-AK 18Larson, Tyler19 2:24.54

30.87 35.17 38.9939.51

SHHS-AK 17Lawrence, Jackson20 2:24.94

31.44 35.71 39.1438.65

WASA-AK 17Dahl, Alex21 2:27.36

32.94 36.47 38.8039.15

SHHS-AK 16Ashby, Evan22 2:31.08

33.68 37.77 38.6740.96

SHHS-AK 15Johnson, Cutler23 2:35.33

30.62 38.67 43.8342.21

UHS-AK 17Ashby, Shane24 2:36.26

35.40 39.62 40.1941.05

SHHS-AK 18Ashcraft, Devan25 2:37.21

33.24 41.71 40.4641.80

SHHS-AK 16Williams, Dallas26 2:38.29

33.13 39.62 42.8842.66

UHS-AK 15Smith, Cooper27 2:41.10

36.21 41.77 39.7143.41

SHHS-AK 16Jones, Mason28 2:45.78

34.00 43.22 42.1146.45

UHS-AK 15Green, Payton29 2:47.70

35.46 43.91 41.9146.42

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMHS-AKCazier, Makayla1 2:07.37

27.54 31.08 30.3438.41

WASA-AK 15Moulton, Maddy2 2:19.30

30.03 34.64 34.5640.07

MMHS-AKCook, Allyson3 2:22.01

29.38 36.46 32.5243.65

WASA-AK 17Durrans, Anna4 2:24.74

30.85 34.34 33.3246.23

WASA-AK 14Staples, Jane5 2:30.28

31.70 40.24 37.4440.90

UHS-AK 15Keiver, Molly6 2:35.92

30.84 39.76 37.4347.89

WASA-AK 15Davis, Anne7 2:38.74

33.56 38.99 39.0047.19

WASA-AK 17Englebright, Aby8 2:39.26

34.85 36.18 39.8048.43

SHHS-AK 14Graham, Mckenzie*9 2:40.26

34.66 40.07 38.0447.49

UHS-AK 17Hermann, Katie*9 2:40.26

35.37 40.32 37.5946.98

SHHS-AK 17Graham, Whitney11 2:41.81

36.42 40.46 37.8347.10

PHS-UT 17Waters, Emily12 2:43.14

35.06 42.66 40.0645.36

PHS-UT 18Argyle, Tiana13 2:44.30

33.35 42.27 40.1648.52

UHS-AK 18Kicenski, Kristen14 2:44.43

37.79 40.33 37.7148.60

WASA-AK 16Tayler, Anna15 2:55.09

38.96 45.52 44.2046.41

UHS-AK 16Bascom, Chancey16 3:09.64

40.98 46.13 40.221:02.31

UHS-AK 16Hermann, Jessica17 3:23.92

46.65 51.59 47.0858.60

UHS-AK 17Mansfield, Kelcie18 3:25.64

45.22 52.58 50.1657.68

SFHS-AK 15Jones, Kacie19 3:26.85

44.60 50.28 48.891:03.08

SHHS-AK 16Loch, Abigail20 3:40.38

47.79 56.66 55.481:00.45

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-AK 17James, Ian1 1:58.78

25.14 29.14 28.6635.84

SPRV-AKGreen, Cameron2 2:04.31

24.82 28.74 29.9540.80

SPRV-AKMcQueen, Spencer3 2:04.67

27.00 31.94 29.1236.61

WASA-AK 14Rigby, Grant4 2:12.02

28.15 35.14 31.9636.77

WASA-AK 15Schultz, Gabe5 2:12.36

27.53 33.73 32.0039.10

SPRV-AKArmstrong, Braxton6 2:16.08

28.18 34.99 33.3739.54

UHS-AK 18Searle, Jaxon7 2:17.97

30.25 33.52 31.3642.84

PHS-UT 16Peterson, Seth8 2:19.52

28.86 37.26 34.2439.16

WASA-AK 15Paulson, Sam9 2:19.72

29.44 35.85 34.1740.26

PHS-UT 14Kunz, Case10 2:21.37

28.96 37.58 33.4241.41

SPRV-AKJones, Zach11 2:24.00

29.19 36.74 33.3044.77

WASA-AK 14Edwards, Easton12 2:25.65

31.62 36.72 33.8343.48

UHS-AK 18Duffin, Spencer13 2:28.67

31.04 37.56 36.3243.75

SPRV-AKPugmire, Jordan14 2:30.23

31.61 35.40 35.2947.93

SPRV-AKAllen, Bryce15 2:36.39

30.46 35.81 38.0252.10

UHS-AK 17Bingham, Cortland16 2:37.10

32.99 42.54 37.6643.91

SFHS-AK 16Davis, Daxton17 2:40.98

30.83 41.53 36.4352.19

MMHS-AKSilva, Aaron18 2:47.61

34.74 43.50 40.9848.39

UHS-AK 14Mortenson, Kylon19 3:01.31

40.53 48.56 43.5048.72

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-AK 16O'Brien, Storie1 25.90

SPRV-AKBush, Sarah2 26.02

SPRV-AKMertz, Natalie3 26.29

SPRV-AKPope, Nicole4 26.76

SPRV-AKSmallcomb, Tanna5 27.20

WASA-AK 15Russel, Berklee6 27.53

WASA-AK 17Manning, Lily7 27.69

SHHS-AK 17Carroll, Aubrey8 27.74

WASA-AK 15Kieffer, Catherine9 27.88

WASA-AK 17Overton, McKay10 27.94

WASA-AK 17Lance, Landrea11 28.06

PHS-UT 15Evans, Kari12 28.26

UHS-AK 14Blackburn, Adalie13 28.70

WASA-AK 16Gordon, Gracie14 28.80

SFHS-AK 17Cerenzie, Lizzy15 29.14

SPRV-AKDaines, Hannah16 29.20

WASA-AK 16Rasband, Emily17 29.48

UHS-AK 17Swearingen, Karly18 29.55

WASA-AK 16Webb, Kayla19 29.67

SPRV-AKLamb, Kourtney20 29.71

WASA-AK 18Richter, Madi21 29.81
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PHS-UT 16Nettleton, April22 29.94

SHHS-AK 15Mickelsen, Kyra23 30.00

SPRV-AKAnderson, Kaylee24 30.04

SPRV-AKDwiggins, Jane25 30.05

WASA-AK 14Henderson, Cassie26 30.06

SFHS-AK 15Giles, Brooklyn27 30.10

SFHS-AK 15King, Maddison28 30.12

SFHS-AK 15Beckstead, Kate29 30.21

SPRV-AKCaswell, Erin30 30.28

SHHS-AK 18Fletcher, Rachel31 30.31

SPRV-AKLarson, Sarah32 30.34

SFHS-AK 16Reese, Natalie33 30.57

SFHS-AK 16Gappmayer, Cassady34 30.68

WASA-AK 14Ailshie, Lauren35 31.02

WASA-AK 16Winward, Chloe36 31.13

SHHS-AK 17Bowles, Kara37 31.36

WASA-AK 15Berkley, Kenna38 31.41

SHHS-AK 16Lundell, Lydia39 31.47

WASA-AK 14Richter, Sydney40 31.48

SFHS-AK 17Bingham, Lily41 31.66

UHS-AK 16Cook, Jean42 31.90

WASA-AK 15Ashurst, Winter43 32.12

SHHS-AK 17Loflin, Denali44 32.21

WASA-AK 15Giese, Olivia45 32.24

WASA-AK 17Baker, Millie46 32.25

SPRV-AKBrimhall, Amanda47 32.49

SPRV-AKFullmer, Chloe48 32.65

UHS-AK 14Harris, Kaija49 32.94

WASA-AK 18Davis, Brooke50 32.97

MMHS-AKChristensen, Lacey51 33.01

MMHS-AKSwenson, Sydney52 33.17

SFHS-AK 14Morgan, Aubrie53 33.21

MMHS-AKHutchings, Madison54 33.24

SHHS-AK 14Ashton, Shalysela55 33.28

SHHS-AK 18Cox, Mckayla56 33.41

WASA-AK 14Jarvis, Lily57 33.76

PHS-UT 15Jensen, Katie58 33.81

SFHS-AK 15Lathrop, Allyson59 33.92

MMHS-AKMendenhall, Leah60 33.96

SPRV-AKBarson, Sophie61 34.04

MMHS-AKDevlin, Katelyn62 34.14

SPRV-AKEthington, Lauryn63 34.22

MMHS-AKBrown, Shelby64 34.23

SFHS-AK 15Latham, Laurae65 34.33

WASA-AK 15Sorensen, Madyson66 34.62

UHS-AK 15Slaugh, Janaka67 34.70

SFHS-AK 15Moses, Kaylee68 34.78

MMHS-AKBarney, Nikelle69 35.00

MMHS-AKPaletta, Jaimee70 35.21

SFHS-AK 16Bliddal, Agnes71 35.46

SFHS-AK 16Sutch, Samantha72 35.54

WASA-AK 16Gailey, Morgan73 35.60

SFHS-AK 16Bates, Taylor74 36.35

WASA-AK 17Haroldsen, Sarah75 36.41

SPRV-AKPoulson, Jade76 36.42

SFHS-AK 15Boyack, Brynlee77 36.52

SFHS-AK 16Smith, Julie78 36.62

SFHS-AK 15Harris, Malorie*79 37.27

SPRV-AKSpencer, Tiana*79 37.27

UHS-AK 16Jitsumrit, Nada81 37.45

SFHS-AK 16Torgersen, Celisa82 38.15

PHS-UT 16Warren, Hope83 38.23

WASA-AK 15Daley, Tyler84 38.45

SHHS-AK 16Walker, Kamrin85 38.57

SHHS-AK 16Riddell, Candice86 40.21

SFHS-AK 16Sherman, Kelsey87 41.09

SHHS-AK 16Maddock, Kate88 41.47

SFHS-AK 16Smith, Kendra89 42.77

PHS-UT 18White, Saige90 44.02

SFHS-AK 15Taylor, Kelbie91 44.70

WASA-AK 16Vernon, Megan92 46.64

SFHS-AK 18Whittekiend, Amanda93 48.14

WASA-AK 18World, Alexis--- DNF

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-AKHargett, Brock1 22.80

UHS-AK 16Talbot, Carson2 22.94

UHS-AK 18Harding, Austin3 23.19

SPRV-AKPope, Cougar4 23.28

SHHS-AK 16Carter, Reed5 23.45

WASA-AK 18Mickelson, Jaden*6 23.46

SPRV-AKAtwood, Michael*6 23.46

WASA-AK 17Harris, Cody8 23.99

SHHS-AK 17Ashton, McKay9 24.46

SFHS-AK 17Winsor, Kade10 24.59

SFHS-AK 17Smith, Dallin11 24.60

WASA-AK 16Duncan, Ethan12 24.61

MMHS-AKMarks, Logan13 24.69

SPRV-AKDwiggins, Matt14 24.75

SHHS-AK 17Raymer, Dallon15 24.80

PHS-UT 17Jockumsen, Garrett16 24.87

SPRV-AKLanier, Alex17 25.01

SHHS-AK 18Mickelsen, Treygan18 25.12

UHS-AK 16Brown, Eric19 25.17

WASA-AK 15Malan, Corbin20 25.21

UHS-AK 15Valadez, Jason21 25.24

SHHS-AK 17Adams, Braxton22 25.36

WASA-AK 17Ball, Brendan23 25.38

WASA-AK 17Riddle, Lander24 25.56

SFHS-AK 17Harris, Austin25 25.80

WASA-AK 15Davis, McCall26 25.93

WASA-AK 16Berkley, Kael27 26.16

WASA-AK 15Atkinson, Coleman28 26.25

SFHS-AK 16Tagg, Jayden29 26.27

SPRV-AKWolfe, Taylor30 26.45

SFHS-AK 15Hansen, Max31 26.67

SHHS-AK 16Meyers, Ammon32 26.68

MMHS-AKParkinson, Cade33 26.75

SFHS-AK 15Barton, Ryker34 26.87

MMHS-AKBassett, Hampton*35 26.89

PHS-UT 17Oyler, Hayden*35 26.89

SPRV-AKWarren, Wylie37 26.95

SPRV-AKAegerter, Ben38 27.21

SPRV-AKRoberts, Kaeden39 27.24

MMHS-AKKauwe, Kaipo40 27.30

SFHS-AK 16Jensen, Brendan41 27.31

SFHS-AK 17Chadwick, Christopher42 27.56

WASA-AK 14Wabel, Garrett43 27.80

PHS-UT 16Liechty, Brayden44 27.90

WASA-AK 17Eveleth, Kevin45 27.97

SHHS-AK 17Lawrence, Jackson46 28.08

SPRV-AKBrimhall, Seth47 28.24

WASA-AK 15Slagowski, Duncan48 28.26

PHS-UT 17Laypath, Kaden49 28.40

SPRV-AKJackson, Jacob50 28.49

SPRV-AKTorres, Royce51 28.54

SFHS-AK 16McClellan, Brigham52 28.59

SPRV-AKSeegmiller, Haden53 28.99

SPRV-AKChamberlain, Jacob54 29.01

SHHS-AK 16Morris, Eli55 29.39

SPRV-AKWatson, Drew56 29.41

PHS-UT 15Gifford, Ethan57 29.65

SHHS-AK 16Burk, Austin58 29.69

SHHS-AK 16Tribett, Isaac59 30.02

WASA-AK 16Probst, Benson60 30.10

WASA-AK 15Binggeli, Cade61 30.16

MMHS-AKAnderson, Noah62 30.30

MMHS-AKClement, Trenton63 30.44

SFHS-AK 16Davis, Toj64 30.65

WASA-AK 14Larson, Nathan65 30.67

WASA-AK 15Wilson, Tanner66 30.68

WASA-AK 17Anderson, Britain67 30.87

WASA-AK 14Overton, Sean68 30.98

WASA-AK 14Mayne, Ian69 31.51

PHS-UT 17Hanks, Jared70 31.52

WASA-AK 16Atkin, Tanner71 31.54

WASA-AK 16Coker, Karson72 31.86

WASA-AK 15Grotegut, Benson73 32.13

WASA-AK 16Richins, Colin J74 33.31

WASA-AK 14Hillam, Ben75 34.05

WASA-AK 17Blanchard, Parker R76 34.26

WASA-AK 14King, Cameron77 34.30

PHS-UT 16Freeman, Justin78 34.82

SFHS-AK 15Prior, Zackery79 36.17

PHS-UT 16Marvin, Kyler80 36.81

SPRV-AKStapel, Shane81 38.28

WASA-AK 18Walker, Kale82 46.62

PHS-UT 17Roundy, Brevin--- DQ

WASA-AK 15Hansen, Ethan--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMHS-AKDowling, Shanon1 1:03.48

30.07 33.41

MMHS-AKCook, Allyson2 1:03.73

29.30 34.43

WASA-AK 16O'Brien, Storie3 1:05.48

29.70 35.78

SPRV-AKWilcox, Sophie4 1:07.01

30.26 36.75
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UHS-AK 15Keiver, Molly5 1:09.68

32.06 37.62

SPRV-AKSmallcomb, Tanna6 1:11.79

32.31 39.48

WASA-AK 16Whitby, Sydney7 1:11.89

PHS-UT 18Argyle, Tiana8 1:16.24

33.80 42.44

UHS-AK 18Jones, Kia9 1:16.47

33.00 43.47

WASA-AK 17Stoddard, Isabelle10 1:17.43

35.42 42.01

WASA-AK 17Fife, Corrine11 1:18.88

32.78 46.10

PHS-UT 17Mittelman, Madi12 1:19.71

35.40 44.31

UHS-AK 16Galafate, Lucia13 1:20.57

SPRV-AKSanders, Isabel14 1:24.07

37.18 46.89

WASA-AK 15Ashurst, Winter15 1:28.52

37.30 51.22

UHS-AK 15McBride, Cambree16 1:34.53

42.36 52.17

WASA-AK 18Nix, Madi--- DQ

33.43 47.54

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-AK 17Giese, Calvin1 54.77

24.97 29.80

UHS-AK 17Zapata, Jason2 55.84

25.19 30.65

SPRV-AKMorgan, Christopher3 58.58

27.10 31.48

SFHS-AK 17Oxborrow, Elijah4 59.20

27.19 32.01

PHS-UT 16Flippen, Kaden5 59.50

26.46 33.04

SPRV-AKJones, Zach6 1:02.35

28.65 33.70

WASA-AK 15Malan, Corbin7 1:03.62

29.40 34.22

MMHS-AKMarks, Logan8 1:04.64

29.89 34.75

PHS-UT 15Jockumsen, Gabe9 1:07.18

31.77 35.41

WASA-AK 15Paulson, Sam10 1:07.85

29.73 38.12

WASA-AK 15Andersen, Caleb11 1:08.78

31.48 37.30

MMHS-AKParkinson, Cade12 1:10.14

32.42 37.72

WASA-AK 17Eveleth, Kevin13 1:10.45

33.23 37.22

UHS-AK 15Couture, Jeff14 1:13.16

33.86 39.30

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-AK 16Kieffer, Claire1 55.48

26.27 29.21

SFHS-AK 16Butler, Danica2 57.29

27.60 29.69

SPRV-AKBush, Sarah3 58.07

27.51 30.56

UHS-AK 16Peterson, Celia4 58.13

27.55 30.58

SPRV-AKPope, Nicole5 58.22

28.20 30.02

WASA-AK 14Lay, Addison6 59.98

28.93 31.05

WASA-AK 15Johnson, Mia7 1:00.43

28.01 32.42

WASA-AK 15Kieffer, Catherine8 1:02.35

29.28 33.07

WASA-AK 17Overton, McKay9 1:02.68

29.77 32.91

WASA-AK 17Lance, Landrea10 1:02.75

29.97 32.78

MMHS-AKMckell, Mallory11 1:02.97

30.10 32.87

WASA-AK 15Russel, Berklee12 1:03.11

29.65 33.46

SHHS-AK 17Carroll, Aubrey13 1:03.28

30.25 33.03

PHS-UT 15Evans, Kari14 1:03.43

30.06 33.37

SPRV-AKLamb, Kourtney15 1:05.67

31.10 34.57

SFHS-AK 15King, Maddison16 1:07.68

32.72 34.96

WASA-AK 16Rasband, Emily17 1:07.88

31.69 36.19

WASA-AK 18Richter, Madi18 1:08.38

32.44 35.94

WASA-AK 18World, Alexis19 1:08.45

32.02 36.43

WASA-AK 16Winward, Chloe20 1:09.25

31.81 37.44

SHHS-AK 15Mickelsen, Kyra21 1:09.89

34.08 35.81

WASA-AK 14Prince, Jordan22 1:10.21

33.33 36.88

SFHS-AK 16Reese, Natalie23 1:11.33

32.66 38.67

WASA-AK 17Baker, Millie24 1:12.43

35.08 37.35

SHHS-AK 17Kimber, Mallorie25 1:13.14

35.59 37.55

WASA-AK 15Giese, Olivia26 1:13.46

34.72 38.74

MMHS-AKChristensen, Lacey27 1:14.34

35.09 39.25

PHS-UT 15Jensen, Katie28 1:14.36

34.06 40.30

SHHS-AK 17Bowles, Kara29 1:14.96

34.42 40.54

WASA-AK 18Davis, Brooke30 1:14.99

36.28 38.71

UHS-AK 14Crane, Savannah31 1:15.27

35.54 39.73

SHHS-AK 18Cox, Mckayla32 1:15.28

35.46 39.82

UHS-AK 14Butler, Aislynn33 1:15.38

35.14 40.24

MMHS-AKSwenson, Sydney34 1:15.40

35.72 39.68

SPRV-AKEthington, Lauryn35 1:15.48

34.64 40.84

SHHS-AK 16Lau, Kaelie36 1:16.66

35.46 41.20

MMHS-AKBrown, Shelby37 1:16.75

35.82 40.93

SPRV-AKBarson, Sophie38 1:16.90

UHS-AK 16Anderson, Dani39 1:17.46

36.19 41.27

WASA-AK 14Jarvis, Lily40 1:17.71

36.36 41.35

MMHS-AKBarney, Nikelle41 1:18.14

37.12 41.02

SFHS-AK 14Morgan, Aubrie*42 1:18.76

37.11 41.65

WASA-AK 17Haroldsen, Sarah*42 1:18.76

37.58 41.18

SFHS-AK 15Lathrop, Allyson44 1:19.33

37.18 42.15

UHS-AK 15Slaugh, Janaka45 1:19.83

37.35 42.48

SPRV-AKPoulson, Jade46 1:20.26

35.83 44.43

WASA-AK 16Gailey, Morgan47 1:20.84

37.38 43.46

UHS-AK 16Hermann, Jessica48 1:21.63

38.82 42.81

SHHS-AK 17Brighton, Sequoia49 1:23.22

38.18 45.04

SFHS-AK 16Bates, Taylor50 1:23.32

39.50 43.82

SFHS-AK 16Torgersen, Celisa51 1:24.50

40.35 44.15

PHS-UT 17Sutton, Alyssa52 1:25.05

39.89 45.16

SFHS-AK 15Harris, Malorie53 1:25.24

38.55 46.69

SFHS-AK 15Boyack, Brynlee54 1:25.58

39.34 46.24

SFHS-AK 16Bliddal, Agnes55 1:25.89

40.08 45.81

UHS-AK 16Jitsumrit, Nada56 1:28.49

SFHS-AK 16Smith, Julie57 1:29.96

41.57 48.39
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Results
(#11  Girls 100 Yard Free)

PHS-UT 16Warren, Hope58 1:31.77

SHHS-AK 16Maddock, Kate59 1:34.13

44.02 50.11

SFHS-AK 16Sherman, Kelsey60 1:37.42

46.14 51.28

SHHS-AK 17Vaughn, Katie61 1:39.64

43.77 55.87

WASA-AK 16Vernon, Megan62 1:44.98

48.28 56.70

SFHS-AK 15Taylor, Kelbie63 1:48.17

45.64 1:02.53

SPRV-AKSpencer, Tiana--- DQ

39.84 50.58

SPRV-AKBrimhall, Amanda--- DQ

34.17 39.14

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-AK 17James, Ian1 48.06

23.10 24.96

SPRV-AKHargett, Brock2 49.83

23.64 26.19

WASA-AK 18Mickelson, Jaden3 51.73

24.61 27.12

UHS-AK 18Harding, Austin4 51.84

24.58 27.26

SFHS-AK 17Arp, Ammon5 52.26

24.48 27.78

MMHS-AKNelson, Kagen6 52.59

24.97 27.62

SPRV-AKAtwood, Michael7 52.76

25.37 27.39

WASA-AK 17Harris, Cody8 53.05

25.21 27.84

SPRV-AKJepperson, Kaden9 53.93

25.81 28.12

SHHS-AK 17Ashton, McKay10 54.92

25.62 29.30

SPRV-AKChambers, Jackson11 55.88

27.03 28.85

WASA-AK 17Ball, Brendan12 56.00

26.90 29.10

SFHS-AK 17Smith, Dallin13 56.06

25.61 30.45

SHHS-AK 17Adams, Braxton14 56.34

25.73 30.61

UHS-AK 18Wales, Braydon15 57.23

27.20 30.03

SHHS-AK 17Raymer, Dallon16 57.66

25.95 31.71

PHS-UT 16Pitcher, Travis17 57.68

27.64 30.04

SPRV-AKSanders, Joshua18 57.76

27.51 30.25

WASA-AK 16Cliften, Brigham19 58.17

27.86 30.31

SPRV-AKWolfe, Taylor20 58.57

27.86 30.71

PHS-UT 18Marsh, Landon21 58.61

26.98 31.63

UHS-AK 15Valadez, Jason22 58.75

27.34 31.41

WASA-AK 15Atkinson, Coleman23 58.87

28.37 30.50

SHHS-AK 16Meyers, Ammon24 59.45

27.44 32.01

SPRV-AKWarren, Wylie25 59.62

28.44 31.18

SFHS-AK 16Jensen, Brendan26 59.97

28.48 31.49

SFHS-AK 17Harris, Austin27 1:00.22

28.17 32.05

SFHS-AK 17Chadwick, Christopher28 1:00.37

28.93 31.44

SFHS-AK 15Barton, Ryker29 1:00.66

28.80 31.86

SFHS-AK 16Davis, Daxton30 1:00.73

28.31 32.42

WASA-AK 18Larson, Tyler31 1:01.11

28.95 32.16

PHS-UT 16Liechty, Brayden32 1:01.23

29.50 31.73

PHS-UT 15Hunter, Cole33 1:02.43

SPRV-AKBrimhall, Seth34 1:02.99

PHS-UT 17Presson, Tre35 1:03.32

WASA-AK 15Andersen, Caleb*36 1:03.52

30.10 33.42

SPRV-AKJackson, Jacob*36 1:03.52

29.94 33.58

WASA-AK 14Wabel, Garrett38 1:03.76

31.03 32.73

SHHS-AK 16Ashby, Evan39 1:03.88

31.14 32.74

SPRV-AKTorres, Royce40 1:04.10

30.08 34.02

MMHS-AKBennett, Zac41 1:04.50

30.32 34.18

SHHS-AK 16Burk, Austin42 1:05.19

31.14 34.05

SFHS-AK 16Davis, Toj43 1:05.28

30.43 34.85

WASA-AK 15Binggeli, Cade44 1:05.46

31.97 33.49

PHS-UT 17Laypath, Kaden45 1:06.19

30.06 36.13

SPRV-AKWatson, Drew46 1:06.95

32.21 34.74

MMHS-AKSilva, Aaron47 1:07.41

31.21 36.20

WASA-AK 17Dahl, Alex48 1:07.76

32.55 35.21

WASA-AK 14Mayne, Ian49 1:08.00

32.29 35.71

PHS-UT 17Bulkley, Brock M50 1:08.92

33.28 35.64

WASA-AK 15Wilson, Tanner51 1:08.99

33.67 35.32

SPRV-AKSeegmiller, Haden52 1:09.06

30.89 38.17

WASA-AK 14Overton, Sean53 1:09.38

33.19 36.19

PHS-UT 15Gifford, Ethan54 1:09.90

32.99 36.91

WASA-AK 14King, Cameron55 1:10.66

32.63 38.03

PHS-UT 17Hanks, Jared56 1:11.22

32.90 38.32

WASA-AK 15Grotegut, Benson57 1:13.53

34.30 39.23

WASA-AK 15Hansen, Ethan58 1:14.21

35.36 38.85

PHS-UT 17Roundy, Brevin59 1:14.98

34.21 40.77

WASA-AK 14Hillam, Ben60 1:15.36

36.62 38.74

WASA-AK 16Richins, Colin J61 1:16.82

38.48 38.34

WASA-AK 17Blanchard, Parker R62 1:17.12

37.29 39.83

SHHS-AK 16Tribett, Isaac63 1:20.31

35.37 44.94

WASA-AK 16Coker, Karson64 1:23.21

37.94 45.27

SPRV-AKStapel, Shane65 1:34.93

41.11 53.82

WASA-AK 18Walker, Kale66 1:53.47

51.55 1:01.92

SHHS-AK 16Morris, Eli--- DQ

30.91 34.23

WASA-AK 14Larson, Nathan--- DQ

32.08 38.85

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMHS-AKCazier, Makayla1 5:03.64

26.81 29.15 30.7030.01

31.18 31.37 31.41 31.26

31.27 30.48

WASA-AK 16Sorenson, BrookLin2 5:35.41

31.22 32.93 34.2733.90

34.01 33.88 33.90 34.13

34.58 32.59

SPRV-AKMorris, Abbi3 5:43.59

28.55 31.95 33.9833.45

35.29 35.41 35.95 36.29

36.94 35.78

MMHS-AKDowling, Shanon4 5:46.79

30.44 32.96 34.8434.66

35.43 35.49 35.79 36.51

35.81 34.86
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MMHS-AKBassett, Kensi5 5:50.46

31.78 34.86 35.5535.83

35.37 35.49 35.65 35.53

35.50 34.90

SPRV-AKBrower, Anna6 5:54.04

30.06 34.10 35.9134.95

36.19 36.39 36.74 37.21

36.77 35.72

WASA-AK 14Christensen, Madi7 6:02.35

32.42 36.58 36.8637.25

36.89 37.11 36.58 37.07

36.83 34.76

WASA-AK 14Weilenmann, Katelyn8 6:05.48

32.45 35.84 35.7136.66

36.57 37.17 38.01 37.94

38.94 36.19

WASA-AK 17Oakeson, Mikayla9 6:09.46

32.78 37.18 37.8437.98

38.59 37.53 37.77 38.09

36.59 35.11

SPRV-AKDaines, Becca10 6:10.67

33.60 37.07 36.6436.66

37.85 38.27 38.96 38.53

37.50 35.59

WASA-AK 15McKee, Lacey11 6:12.90

33.84 36.55 38.3838.27

38.46 38.74 38.05 38.19

37.75 34.67

UHS-AK 18Arnold, Taylor12 6:36.01

34.21 38.65 40.0540.03

40.46 41.51 41.67 41.85

40.33 37.25

SPRV-AKMiller, Megan13 6:38.44

36.17 39.76 39.8139.72

40.05 40.26 41.48 41.95

41.31 37.93

SFHS-AK 16Czarnecki, Sofie14 6:44.14

33.98 38.99 40.9841.25

40.93 41.67 42.32 41.90

41.97 40.15

UHS-AK 15McBride, Cambree15 6:49.23

35.55 40.20 42.2741.18

41.55 42.65 42.63 42.36

41.71 39.13

UHS-AK 16Cook, Jean16 7:17.77

37.70 41.55 44.3345.05

45.38 45.03 45.30 45.89

45.48 42.06

PHS-UT 17Jensen, Emmalee17 7:20.37

37.85 42.22 44.8744.37

44.35 46.09 46.04 46.68

46.07 41.83

UHS-AK 15Bell, Harleigh18 7:21.41

39.43 43.04 44.7045.86

45.19 46.68 44.63 45.98

44.89 41.01

SHHS-AK 17Loflin, Denali19 7:34.43

38.30 44.10 46.3044.46

46.17 46.35 48.58 1:36.07

44.19

UHS-AK 17Swearingen, Karly20 7:38.13

34.65 41.21 46.8744.96

48.56 48.59 49.37 49.53

49.09 45.30

SFHS-AK 15Moses, Kaylee21 8:07.99

40.35 47.01 48.3650.11

50.55 50.19 52.26 51.46

51.23 46.47

SHHS-AK 17Boehme, Emily22 8:24.02

41.07 47.87 50.5451.03

53.88 51.91 52.53 52.89

55.93 46.37

SHHS-AK 16Haight, Kalie23 8:50.59

44.90 51.66 52.6554.45

56.02 54.97 54.97 55.39

54.86 50.72

SHHS-AK 16Loch, Abigail24 9:35.84

49.91 56.26 59.4658.52

58.54 58.97 59.44 59.65

58.20 56.89

SHHS-AK 17Moyer, Alanna25 10:25.95

53.48 1:08.72 1:05.821:04.32

1:03.53 1:03.74 1:04.62 1:03.16

1:04.31 54.25

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-AKGreen, Cameron1 4:57.36

26.24 29.35 30.8830.37

30.71 30.52 30.16 29.84

29.74 29.55

WASA-AK 14James, Oliver2 5:07.38

27.15 28.53 30.3630.51

31.19 31.61 31.58 32.24

33.23 30.98

WASA-AK 16Patterson, Braden3 5:08.75

27.18 29.72 30.8130.58

31.30 31.45 31.68 31.93

32.86 31.24

SFHS-AK 14Riding, Christopher4 5:09.85

27.53 29.60 31.2830.93

31.37 31.85 31.88 32.36

32.70 30.35

UHS-AK 15Young, Troy5 5:23.97

27.00 30.37 32.7131.74

32.93 33.61 34.06 34.47

34.40 32.68

SFHS-AK 15Swan, Gavin6 5:24.56

28.45 31.52 33.0132.70

33.07 33.61 34.11 33.57

33.97 30.55

WASA-AK 16Moore, Rhys7 5:31.79

29.02 31.70 33.5032.74

34.44 34.15 34.48 34.93

33.96 32.87

WASA-AK 14Wolfert, Bridger8 5:36.89

29.34 32.70 33.5733.78

34.12 34.49 35.02 35.03

34.93 33.91

SPRV-AKDwiggins, Matt9 5:42.94

30.62 33.03 34.4533.63

34.36 33.76 35.37 36.28

37.01 34.43

WASA-AK 14Edwards, Easton10 5:46.62

31.26 34.16 35.1234.90

35.02 35.53 35.17 35.38

35.41 34.67

PHS-UT 18Marsh, Landon11 6:33.99

32.21 36.69 39.5239.40

1:23.06 42.53

40.63 37.81

SFHS-AK 16McClellan, Brigham12 6:49.65

32.49 40.81 42.2241.91

41.80 43.51 43.12 42.89

43.64 37.26

MMHS-AKBennett, Zac13 6:52.04

33.52 38.72 42.6441.49

42.09 43.61 43.38 43.93

44.17 38.49

PHS-UT 15Bennett, Logan14 6:52.79

33.31 38.19 42.4540.80

42.60 42.50 44.84 44.99

43.73 39.38

UHS-AK 17Ashby, Shane15 7:01.24

34.51 38.78 41.9941.10

42.87 43.93 43.89 45.91

45.90 42.36

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASA-AK1 1:44.35

Kieffer, Claire 16 Whitby, Sydney 16

Johnson, Mia 15 O'Brien, Storie 16

25.38 26.32 26.1526.50

ASPRV-AK2 1:45.36

Pope, Nicole Smallcomb, Tanna

Bush, Sarah Mertz, Natalie

27.03 26.80 25.5625.97

AMMHS-AK3 1:47.76

Cook, Allyson Bassett, Kensi

Dowling, Shanon Cazier, Makayla

26.69 28.62 24.7727.68

AUHS-AK4 1:50.47

Keiver, Molly 15 Jones, Kia 18

Blackburn, Adalie 14 Peterson, Celia 16

27.54 28.74 26.2427.95
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BWASA-AK5 1:50.78

Lay, Addison 14 Lance, Landrea 17

Sorenson, BrookLin 16 Christensen, Madi 14

28.23 30.41 27.5324.61

APHS-UT6 1:55.13

Argyle, Tiana 18 Nettleton, April 16

Waters, Emily 17 Evans, Kari 15

28.42 30.16 27.7228.83

BUHS-AK7 1:57.25

Kicenski, Kristen 18 Galafate, Lucia 16

Swearingen, Karly 17 Hermann, Katie 17

29.81 30.24 27.5129.69

ASHHS-AK8 1:58.92

Carroll, Aubrey 17 Bowles, Kara 17

Mickelsen, Kyra 15 Fletcher, Rachel 18

28.26 30.63 30.6729.36

ASFHS-AK9 1:59.25

Cerenzie, Lizzy 17 Reese, Natalie 16

Gappmayer, Cassady 16 King, Maddison 15

28.72 33.28 29.3927.86

BSHHS-AK10 2:03.93

Loflin, Denali 17 Kimber, Mallorie 17

Lundell, Lydia 16 Ward, Tatum 16

31.70 32.34 29.1230.77

BPHS-UT11 2:21.13

Waters, Elizabeth 16 White, Saige 18

Mittelman, Madi 17 Jensen, Emmalee 17

31.07 45.53 32.8731.66

BSFHS-AK12 2:26.32

Beckstead, Kate 15 Thomas, Elexys 16

Smith, Kendra 16 Moses, Kaylee 15

30.58 36.18 37.0142.55

BSPRV-AK--- DQ

Daines, Hannah Dwiggins, Jane

Brimhall, Amanda Fullmer, Chloe

30.16 29.28 31.8631.74

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPRV-AK1 1:30.67

Hargett, Brock Pope, Cougar

McQueen, Spencer Green, Cameron

22.88 22.77 22.1722.85

AWASA-AK2 1:31.71

James, Ian 17 Mickelson, Jaden 18

Harris, Cody 17 Patterson, Braden 16

22.29 22.69 23.3223.41

AUHS-AK3 1:33.99

Harding, Austin 18 Young, Troy 15

Zapata, Jason 17 Talbot, Carson 16

23.33 23.88 22.8123.97

ASFHS-AK4 1:35.25

Oxborrow, Elijah 17 Smith, Dallin 17

Winsor, Kade 17 Arp, Ammon 17

24.30 24.51 22.5023.94

ASHHS-AK5 1:36.20

Raymer, Dallon 17 Adams, Braxton 17

Ashton, McKay 17 Carter, Reed 16

24.78 24.97 22.9323.52

APHS-UT6 1:40.06

Jockumsen, Garrett 17 Flippen, Kaden 16

Peterson, Seth 16 Kunz, Case 14

24.83 25.04 24.8425.35

AMMHS-AK7 1:40.71

Marks, Logan Parkinson, Cade

Bassett, Hampton Nelson, Kagen

25.04 26.78 23.5125.38

BWASA-AK8 1:41.15

Moore, Rhys 16 Malan, Corbin 15

Stead, Matthew 17 Ball, Brendan 17

25.25 25.67 24.9525.28

BSFHS-AK9 1:41.72

Harris, Austin 17 Riding, Christopher 14

Swan, Gavin 15 Tagg, Jayden 16

26.28 25.12 25.3724.95

BUHS-AK10 1:41.95

Searle, Jaxon 18 Duffin, Spencer 18

Valadez, Jason 15 Brown, Eric 16

25.89 26.79 24.0725.20

BPHS-UT11 1:46.68

Pitcher, Travis 16 Jockumsen, Gabe 15

Oyler, Hayden 17 Marsh, Landon 18

25.63 28.31 26.5626.18

BSHHS-AK12 1:48.81

Ashby, Evan 16 Williams, Dallas 16

Johnson, Cutler 15 Cheney, Brigham 17

27.86 28.03 24.8228.10

BSPRV-AK--- DQ

Jepperson, Kaden Roberts, Kaeden

Jones, Zach Chambers, Jackson

24.20 26.65 25.5825.63

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UHS-AK 16Peterson, Celia1 1:03.23

30.61 32.62

WASA-AK 17Durrans, Anna2 1:03.65

31.08 32.57

SPRV-AKMertz, Natalie3 1:03.82

30.79 33.03

WASA-AK 16Whitby, Sydney4 1:06.80

31.37 35.43

WASA-AK 17Englebright, Aby5 1:08.02

32.59 35.43

WASA-AK 16Webb, Kayla6 1:08.64

33.04 35.60

MMHS-AKBassett, Kensi7 1:09.59

34.14 35.45

UHS-AK 18Jones, Kia8 1:11.07

33.67 37.40

UHS-AK 14Blackburn, Adalie9 1:11.40

34.06 37.34

SFHS-AK 17Cerenzie, Lizzy10 1:12.33

34.88 37.45

MMHS-AKMckell, Mallory11 1:12.67

34.26 38.41

UHS-AK 18Kicenski, Kristen12 1:12.91

35.47 37.44

SHHS-AK 16Slater, Amber13 1:13.00

35.79 37.21

SHHS-AK 17Graham, Whitney14 1:13.42

35.28 38.14

WASA-AK 15Davis, Anne15 1:15.46

35.16 40.30

WASA-AK 16Gordon, Gracie16 1:15.94

35.81 40.13

SPRV-AKCaswell, Erin17 1:18.19

38.20 39.99

PHS-UT 17Mittelman, Madi18 1:18.30

37.92 40.38

UHS-AK 16Galafate, Lucia19 1:20.07

38.87 41.20

SPRV-AKLarson, Sarah20 1:20.26

38.79 41.47

SHHS-AK 16Ward, Tatum21 1:20.74

39.46 41.28

SPRV-AKAnderson, Kaylee22 1:20.91

38.88 42.03

WASA-AK 14Ailshie, Lauren23 1:21.64

38.22 43.42

UHS-AK 16Bascom, Chancey24 1:23.72

39.86 43.86

PHS-UT 16Waters, Elizabeth25 1:25.83

41.79 44.04

WASA-AK 14Richter, Sydney26 1:28.56

41.87 46.69

WASA-AK 15Sorensen, Madyson27 1:34.57

SFHS-AK 15Jones, Kacie28 1:34.64

45.29 49.35

SFHS-AK 16Sutch, Samantha29 1:37.06

45.36 51.70

SHHS-AK 17Kimber, Mallorie30 1:37.13

46.20 50.93

MMHS-AKDevlin, Katelyn31 1:39.31

46.53 52.78

SHHS-AK 16Walker, Kamrin32 1:45.07

49.63 55.44

SFHS-AK 16Smith, Kendra33 1:50.39

52.65 57.74

PHS-UT 18White, Saige34 2:06.71

59.79 1:06.92

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-AKAnderson, Jacob1 55.26

26.56 28.70

WASA-AK 17Giese, Calvin2 56.05

26.86 29.19

UHS-AK 16Talbot, Carson3 56.96

27.71 29.25

SHHS-AK 16Carter, Reed4 58.00

28.88 29.12
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Results
(#18  Boys 100 Yard Back)

WASA-AK 17Stead, Matthew5 1:00.38

29.55 30.83

UHS-AK 18Searle, Jaxon6 1:02.63

30.37 32.26

SPRV-AKPugmire, Jordan7 1:04.42

31.72 32.70

SHHS-AK 18Mickelsen, Treygan8 1:05.33

31.26 34.07

WASA-AK 15Davis, McCall9 1:05.60

31.21 34.39

PHS-UT 15Jockumsen, Gabe10 1:06.15

32.53 33.62

SFHS-AK 16Tagg, Jayden11 1:06.23

31.34 34.89

SPRV-AKAllen, Bryce12 1:07.31

31.98 35.33

PHS-UT 16Flippen, Kaden13 1:08.91

33.12 35.79

SPRV-AKRoberts, Kaeden14 1:11.23

34.94 36.29

SPRV-AKBurks, Drew15 1:12.59

1:12.59

PHS-UT 17Oyler, Hayden16 1:13.04

35.34 37.70

UHS-AK 15Couture, Jeff17 1:13.92

36.18 37.74

PHS-UT 17Bulkley, Brock M18 1:23.26

40.73 42.53

UHS-AK 15Smith, Cooper19 1:28.50

1:28.50

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-AKMorris, Abbi1 1:06.96

31.53 35.43

WASA-AK 15Moulton, Maddy2 1:10.29

33.19 37.10

WASA-AK 15Johnson, Mia3 1:13.05

33.97 39.08

WASA-AK 14Staples, Jane4 1:13.31

34.77 38.54

WASA-AK 17Manning, Lily5 1:15.02

34.85 40.17

SHHS-AK 14Graham, Mckenzie6 1:16.62

36.61 40.01

WASA-AK 18Nix, Madi7 1:16.76

35.74 41.02

WASA-AK 16Tayler, Anna8 1:18.05

36.15 41.90

UHS-AK 16Despain, Emily9 1:21.41

38.29 43.12

UHS-AK 17Hermann, Katie10 1:21.61

37.97 43.64

SPRV-AKDaines, Hannah11 1:22.04

38.84 43.20

PHS-UT 16Ford, Ciara12 1:22.36

38.85 43.51

PHS-UT 17Waters, Emily13 1:22.81

38.62 44.19

SHHS-AK 18Fletcher, Rachel14 1:24.32

39.45 44.87

WASA-AK 15Berkley, Kenna15 1:24.67

39.38 45.29

WASA-AK 17Stoddard, Isabelle16 1:25.09

40.04 45.05

UHS-AK 14Harris, Kaija17 1:25.74

40.69 45.05

SFHS-AK 15Mockett, Anna18 1:26.43

40.52 45.91

WASA-AK 14Henderson, Cassie19 1:26.89

40.24 46.65

PHS-UT 16Nettleton, April20 1:27.26

41.01 46.25

SHHS-AK 16Lundell, Lydia21 1:27.67

40.84 46.83

SFHS-AK 16Gappmayer, Cassady22 1:28.40

40.36 48.04

UHS-AK 16Anderson, Dani23 1:30.02

41.73 48.29

SHHS-AK 16Lau, Kaelie24 1:31.20

43.64 47.56

SPRV-AKFullmer, Chloe25 1:31.37

43.62 47.75

SPRV-AKDwiggins, Jane26 1:31.87

40.52 51.35

SFHS-AK 15Giles, Brooklyn27 1:32.05

45.08 46.97

SFHS-AK 17Bingham, Lily28 1:33.94

42.98 50.96

MMHS-AKPaletta, Jaimee29 1:36.25

45.47 50.78

SFHS-AK 16Thomas, Elexys30 1:37.05

45.77 51.28

UHS-AK 14Crane, Savannah31 1:38.51

47.38 51.13

UHS-AK 17Mansfield, Kelcie32 1:39.07

45.96 53.11

SHHS-AK 17Brighton, Sequoia33 1:40.04

47.07 52.97

SFHS-AK 15Latham, Laurae34 1:40.23

45.25 54.98

WASA-AK 15Daley, Tyler35 1:40.33

45.03 55.30

MMHS-AKHutchings, Madison36 1:42.50

49.95 52.55

PHS-UT 17Sutton, Alyssa37 1:45.34

49.87 55.47

SFHS-AK 15Beckstead, Kate38 1:50.13

49.27 1:00.86

SFHS-AK 18Whittekiend, Amanda39 1:57.85

52.64 1:05.21

SHHS-AK 17Moyer, Alanna40 1:59.11

55.80 1:03.31

SHHS-AK 16Riddell, Candice41 2:16.12

1:03.80 1:12.32

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-UT 16Peterson, Seth1 1:05.20

30.24 34.96

SPRV-AKPope, Cougar2 1:05.43

30.60 34.83

SPRV-AKMcQueen, Spencer3 1:05.47

30.67 34.80

WASA-AK 15Schultz, Gabe4 1:05.90

30.29 35.61

SPRV-AKArmstrong, Braxton5 1:07.07

31.56 35.51

WASA-AK 14Rigby, Grant6 1:07.53

31.35 36.18

MMHS-AKNelson, Kagen7 1:08.43

31.91 36.52

WASA-AK 17Riddle, Lander8 1:08.46

31.71 36.75

SPRV-AKSanders, Joshua9 1:09.71

32.57 37.14

SPRV-AKLanier, Alex10 1:10.27

32.42 37.85

UHS-AK 16Brown, Eric11 1:11.47

33.23 38.24

WASA-AK 16Duncan, Ethan12 1:11.75

32.97 38.78

WASA-AK 16Berkley, Kael13 1:12.90

33.37 39.53

SPRV-AKChambers, Jackson14 1:13.15

34.95 38.20

UHS-AK 18Duffin, Spencer15 1:13.31

34.38 38.93

PHS-UT 14Kunz, Case16 1:14.10

35.13 38.97

MMHS-AKKauwe, Kaipo17 1:14.38

34.34 40.04

UHS-AK 17Bingham, Cortland18 1:15.62

35.85 39.77

SPRV-AKAegerter, Ben19 1:15.83

35.65 40.18

SFHS-AK 15Swan, Gavin20 1:16.03

35.52 40.51

WASA-AK 15Slagowski, Duncan21 1:16.11

35.10 41.01

MMHS-AKBassett, Hampton22 1:16.79

36.79 40.00

SHHS-AK 16Call, Devan23 1:17.57

36.01 41.56

WASA-AK 17Anderson, Britain24 1:18.60

36.87 41.73

WASA-AK 16Atkin, Tanner25 1:22.18

37.66 44.52

SHHS-AK 16Williams, Dallas26 1:23.14

40.65 42.49
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(#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

SHHS-AK 15Johnson, Cutler27 1:23.32

37.17 46.15

PHS-UT 15Bennett, Logan28 1:25.34

39.01 46.33

UHS-AK 14Mortenson, Kylon29 1:25.52

39.84 45.68

MMHS-AKAnderson, Noah30 1:27.82

39.76 48.06

SHHS-AK 18Ashcraft, Devan31 1:29.03

41.25 47.78

PHS-UT 16Marvin, Kyler32 1:30.47

41.61 48.86

MMHS-AKClement, Trenton33 1:30.67

42.14 48.53

WASA-AK 16Probst, Benson34 1:30.87

42.08 48.79

UHS-AK 15Green, Payton35 1:31.07

42.28 48.79

PHS-UT 16Freeman, Justin36 1:36.28

44.13 52.15

SHHS-AK 16Jones, Mason37 1:43.09

47.39 55.70

SFHS-AK 15Prior, Zackery38 1:48.14

47.32 1:00.82

SPRV-AKMorgan, Christopher--- DQ

33.78 38.25

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASA-AK1 3:52.07

Kieffer, Claire 16 Lay, Addison 14

Whitby, Sydney 16 Moulton, Maddy 15

26.54 56.17 1:00.0128.46

27.89 59.03 27.26 56.86

ASPRV-AK2 3:55.24

Wilcox, Sophie Pope, Nicole

Brower, Anna Morris, Abbi

28.47 59.25 58.7527.61

28.75 1:00.34 26.95 56.90

BWASA-AK3 4:01.01

Durrans, Anna 17 Sorenson, BrookLin 16

Lance, Landrea 17 Kieffer, Catherine 15

27.72 57.83 59.2028.76

29.19 1:02.84 27.43 1:01.14

AUHS-AK4 4:09.62

Keiver, Molly 15 Blackburn, Adalie 14

Jones, Kia 18 Peterson, Celia 16

29.46 1:00.23 1:05.4330.01

30.15 1:04.96 27.35 59.00

ASHHS-AK5 4:19.37

Graham, Mckenzie 14 Graham, Whitney 17

Carroll, Aubrey 17 Slater, Amber 16

31.22 1:05.85 1:05.1030.19

29.60 1:03.77 31.24 1:04.65

BSPRV-AK6 4:28.87

Daines, Becca Caswell, Erin

Miller, Megan Sanders, Isabel

29.76 1:02.21 1:10.1733.15

33.26 1:09.20 31.65 1:07.29

APHS-UT7 4:45.96

Nettleton, April 16 Ford, Ciara 16

Waters, Elizabeth 16 Jensen, Katie 15

33.30 1:10.98 1:11.9133.40

32.85 1:10.54 33.89 1:12.53

ASFHS-AK8 4:49.68

Czarnecki, Sofie 16 Giles, Brooklyn 15

Jones, Kacie 15 Mockett, Anna 15

31.47 1:07.86 1:14.3735.20

36.19 1:21.53 30.87 1:05.92

AMMHS-AK9 4:58.65

Brown, Shelby Barney, Nikelle

Mendenhall, Leah Mckell, Mallory

36.72 1:27.12 1:11.4525.38

35.05 1:22.39 24.30 57.69

BSHHS-AK10 4:59.68

Lundell, Lydia 16 Boehme, Emily 17

Lau, Kaelie 16 Bowles, Kara 17

33.44 1:09.18 34.10

35.50 1:16.48

BSFHS-AK11 5:37.05

Smith, Kendra 16 Bingham, Lily 17

Bliddal, Agnes 16 Moses, Kaylee 15

45.50 1:43.11 1:09.7032.02

38.84 1:22.76 36.33 1:21.48

BUHS-AK--- DQ

McBride, Cambree 15 Galafate, Lucia 16

Cook, Jean 16 Arnold, Taylor 18

33.68 1:11.96 1:08.5632.70

33.97 1:11.32 30.66 1:05.43

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPRV-AK1 3:19.81

Green, Cameron Jepperson, Kaden

Hargett, Brock Anderson, Jacob

23.31 49.27 52.6524.23

23.01 49.11 22.88 48.78

AWASA-AK2 3:20.16

James, Ian 17 Mickelson, Jaden 18

James, Oliver 14 Giese, Calvin 17

23.10 48.06 50.6123.67

17.49 51.81 23.35 49.68

AUHS-AK3 3:28.42

Talbot, Carson 16 Young, Troy 15

Harding, Austin 18 Zapata, Jason 17

25.23 52.64 53.2524.70

24.20 51.12 24.31 51.41

BWASA-AK4 3:34.21

Patterson, Braden 16 Harris, Cody 17

Moore, Rhys 16 Duncan, Ethan 16

25.26 52.92 53.5425.64

25.73 54.09 25.25 53.66

ASFHS-AK5 3:37.70

Oxborrow, Elijah 17 Smith, Dallin 17

Winsor, Kade 17 Arp, Ammon 17

25.45 53.66 55.8125.93

25.13 55.50 25.34 52.73

ASHHS-AK6 3:38.37

Carter, Reed 16 Raymer, Dallon 17

Adams, Braxton 17 Ashton, McKay 17

24.60 51.57 57.1725.15

25.79 55.12 24.33 54.51

BSPRV-AK7 3:39.45

Morgan, Christopher Pugmire, Jordan

Armstrong, Braxton Atwood, Michael

26.85 55.58 57.8228.26

26.50 54.16 24.63 51.89

BSFHS-AK8 3:48.17

Jensen, Brendan 16 Swan, Gavin 15

Hansen, Max 15 Riding, Christopher 14

27.85 58.53 55.4326.26

27.71 59.24 26.55 54.97

APHS-UT9 3:53.83

Jockumsen, Garrett 17 Jockumsen, Gabe 15

Marsh, Landon 18 Pitcher, Travis 16

27.08 57.63 1:00.9629.08

27.10 58.51 27.05 56.73

BSHHS-AK10 4:00.53

Mickelsen, Treygan 18 Ashby, Evan 16

Call, Devan 16 Meyers, Ammon 16

27.60 58.04 1:03.2030.41

29.40 1:00.67 27.24 58.62

BUHS-AK11 4:18.24

Wales, Braydon 18 Green, Payton 15

Couture, Jeff 15 Bingham, Cortland 17

27.67 57.50 1:17.4533.34

29.14 1:02.79 28.48 1:00.50

BPHS-UT--- DQ

Presson, Tre 17 Hanks, Jared 17

Hunter, Cole 15 Laypath, Kaden 17

30.27 1:03.22 1:09.6532.11

1:01.48 30.12 1:05.14

AMMHS-AK--- DQ

Bennett, Zac Anderson, Noah

Silva, Aaron Kauwe, Kaipo

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22

1. Wasatch High School 1036.5

2. Springville High School 786.5

3. Uintah High School Swim Team 457

4. Maple Mountain High School 276

5. Payson High School Swim Team 223

6. Spanish Fork High School Dons 181

7. Salem Hills High School 146

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22
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(Scores - Women)

1. Wasatch High School 555

2. Springville High School 331

3. Maple Mountain High School 221

4. Uintah High School Swim Team 206

5. Payson High School Swim Team 93

6. Salem Hills High School 81

7. Spanish Fork High School Dons 70

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Wasatch High School 481.5

2. Springville High School 455.5

3. Uintah High School Swim Team 251

4. Payson High School Swim Team 130

5. Spanish Fork High School Dons 111

6. Salem Hills High School 65

7. Maple Mountain High School 55


